
5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'02.95

Serie 1
1 4 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.15 1'00.69 1'33.60 2'06.78

31.54 32.91 33.18
2 2 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.90 1'02.57 1'36.04 2'09.62

32.67 33.47 33.58
3 3 CENA Benedetta 1997 SUI A-Club-Savosa 30.19 1'03.06 1'37.00 2'10.29

32.87 33.94 33.29
4 7 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.46 1'03.80 1'37.36 2'10.37

33.34 33.56 33.01
5 5 CECCONI Maria Vittoria 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 30.96 1'04.17 1'38.17 2'11.04

33.21 34.00 32.87
6 6 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.92 1'04.19 1'38.18 2'11.25

33.27 33.99 33.07
7 8 BERTOLI Letizia 1998 ITA Massarosa Nuoto 30.61 1'03.97 1'38.26 2'11.50

33.36 34.29 33.24
8 1 SERNI Daria 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 30.30 1'03.95 1'38.64 2'13.00

33.65 34.69 34.36

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:53

Serie 2
1 4 MERCATI Vittoria 1998 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 30.61 1'03.40 1'36.49 2'09.43

32.79 33.09 32.94
2 3 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.13 1'03.12 1'36.99 2'10.50

32.99 33.87 33.51
3 6 VOLPI Matilde 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 31.36 1'05.01 1'39.28 2'13.01

33.65 34.27 33.73
4 5 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.05 1'04.30 1'38.96 2'13.31

33.25 34.66 34.35
5 1 MASANTE Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.19 1'05.19 1'39.79 2'13.95

34.00 34.60 34.16
6 7 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.53 1'05.15 1'40.15 2'15.47

33.62 35.00 35.32
7 2 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.93 1'05.43 1'40.56 2'15.68

34.50 35.13 35.12
8 8 CORVINO PANFILO Giulia 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 32.41 1'07.23 1'43.11 2'18.92

34.82 35.88 35.81

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:50

Serie 3
1 5 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.34 1'05.31 1'41.36 2'16.06

33.97 36.05 34.70
2 3 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.84 1'05.77 1'40.92 2'16.16

33.93 35.15 35.24
3 1 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 31.73 1'06.33 1'41.94 2'16.38

34.60 35.61 34.44
4 2 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 31.63 1'06.33 1'42.16 2'17.08

34.70 35.83 34.92
5 7 MILANESIO Alice 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.75 1'06.58 1'42.80 2'17.82

34.83 36.22 35.02
6 8 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 32.69 1'06.66 1'42.39 2'17.99

33.97 35.73 35.60
7 6 LAMBARDI Alessia 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.86 1'08.51 1'45.04 2'21.75

35.65 36.53 36.71
8 4 PALLADINO Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.81 1'09.32 1'46.94 2'23.52

36.51 37.62 36.58

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:48

Serie 4
1 5 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.49 1'07.96 1'43.56 2'18.78

35.47 35.60 35.22
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

2 7 ZAMPICININI Sofia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.90 1'08.86 1'44.68 2'19.47
35.96 35.82 34.79

3 4 NUTINI Nadia 1998 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.33 1'08.19 1'45.44 2'22.03
35.86 37.25 36.59

4 3 TAMBURI Francesca 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.19 1'09.31 1'46.18 2'22.23
36.12 36.87 36.05

5 6 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.92 1'09.46 1'46.70 2'22.41
36.54 37.24 35.71

6 2 MAZZA Francesca 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.95 1'10.03 1'48.10 2'25.18
37.08 38.07 37.08

7 1 TISSINO Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.34 1'10.43 1'47.61 2'25.68
37.09 37.18 38.07

8 8 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.96 1'11.42 1'50.35 2'28.68
37.46 38.93 38.33

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:45

Serie 5
1 3 GIORDANI Simona 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.71 1'05.96 1'41.41 2'16.77

34.25 35.45 35.36
2 6 BENEDETTO Vera 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.44 1'08.08 1'44.31 2'18.47

34.64 36.23 34.16
3 5 MIGLIO Francesca 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 32.37 1'07.48 1'43.59 2'18.98

35.11 36.11 35.39
4 4 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.70 1'08.40 1'45.38 2'21.78

35.70 36.98 36.40
5 2 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 33.19 1'09.27 1'46.39 2'23.35

36.08 37.12 36.96
6 1 MEMOLI Francesca 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.48 1'10.01 1'47.35 2'24.28

36.53 37.34 36.93
7 8 CANEVA Virginia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.42 1'10.43 1'48.37 2'25.89

37.01 37.94 37.52
8 7 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.03 1'11.53 1'50.61 2'28.87

37.50 39.08 38.26

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:42

Serie 6
1 5 RUSSI Sofia Frida 1997 ITA Aosta Nuoto 33.36 1'08.91 1'44.50 2'18.40

35.55 35.59 33.90
2 4 MENICHELLI Claudia 1998 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 33.92 1'09.71 1'45.77 2'20.20

35.79 36.06 34.43
3 6 CATENA Marianna 1998 ITA Crema Nuoto 33.23 1'10.39 1'48.36 2'23.88

37.16 37.97 35.52
4 2 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.24 1'11.91 1'49.91 2'27.31

37.67 38.00 37.40
5 3 NIERO Virginia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.12 1'10.76 1'49.34 2'27.61

36.64 38.58 38.27
6 7 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.24 1'14.20 1'53.14 2'30.56

38.96 38.94 37.42
7 1 MARTINI Margherita 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.67 1'12.55 1'52.09 2'31.56

37.88 39.54 39.47
8 8 VERGNANO Francesca 1997 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 34.87 1'13.62 1'53.25 2'31.94

38.75 39.63 38.69

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:39

Serie 7
1 5 ZANELLA Gaia 1997 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 30.92 1'03.96 1'38.62 2'12.83

33.04 34.66 34.21
2 4 NICOLI Arianna 1997 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 31.53 1'06.32 1'43.27 2'21.85

34.79 36.95 38.58
3 2 CHIRONNA Martina 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.42 1'09.90 1'47.50 2'24.72

36.48 37.60 37.22
4 6 FREGONI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.39 1'09.02 1'48.58 2'27.61

36.63 39.56 39.03
5 1 CRESTALE Elisa 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.51 1'11.97 1'50.02 2'28.13

37.46 38.05 38.11
6 3 VERNIANI Vittoria 1998 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 35.32 1'13.14 1'52.52 2'31.66

37.82 39.38 39.14
7 7 DE MAGGIO Giulia 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.81 1'13.33 1'54.14 2'34.25

38.52 40.81 40.11
8 8 ZANCOLO' Lucrezia 1997 ITA GSL 36.14 1'15.36 1'56.08 2'35.23

39.22 40.72 39.15
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:37

Serie 8
1 7 MOCCHIETTI Camilla 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.53 1'14.12 1'54.40 2'33.03

38.59 40.28 38.63
2 1 ALESSIO Laura 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 35.97 1'16.89 1'57.46 2'35.85

40.92 40.57 38.39
3 2 RUBERTO Francesca 1997 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 35.53 1'15.46 1'55.66 2'35.89

39.93 40.20 40.23
4 3 LEOPARDI Arianna 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 35.88 1'16.32 1'56.99 2'36.46

40.44 40.67 39.47
5 5 PELIZZOLI Chiara 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 36.04 1'16.40 1'57.48 2'37.60

40.36 41.08 40.12
6 6 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 37.04 1'17.24 1'58.83 2'39.06

40.20 41.59 40.23
7 8 VILLANI Eirin 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 39.68 1'21.95 2'05.23 2'48.59

42.27 43.28 43.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 17:33
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5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'02.95

1 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.15 1'00.69 1'33.60 2'06.78
31.54 32.91 33.18

2 MERCATI Vittoria 1998 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 30.61 1'03.40 1'36.49 2'09.43
32.79 33.09 32.94

3 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.90 1'02.57 1'36.04 2'09.62
32.67 33.47 33.58

4 CENA Benedetta 1997 SUI A-Club-Savosa 30.19 1'03.06 1'37.00 2'10.29
32.87 33.94 33.29

5 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.46 1'03.80 1'37.36 2'10.37
33.34 33.56 33.01

6 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.13 1'03.12 1'36.99 2'10.50
32.99 33.87 33.51

7 CECCONI Maria Vittoria 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 30.96 1'04.17 1'38.17 2'11.04
33.21 34.00 32.87

8 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.92 1'04.19 1'38.18 2'11.25
33.27 33.99 33.07

9 BERTOLI Letizia 1998 ITA Massarosa Nuoto 30.61 1'03.97 1'38.26 2'11.50
33.36 34.29 33.24

10 ZANELLA Gaia 1997 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 30.92 1'03.96 1'38.62 2'12.83
33.04 34.66 34.21

11 SERNI Daria 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 30.30 1'03.95 1'38.64 2'13.00
33.65 34.69 34.36

12 VOLPI Matilde 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 31.36 1'05.01 1'39.28 2'13.01
33.65 34.27 33.73

13 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.05 1'04.30 1'38.96 2'13.31
33.25 34.66 34.35

14 MASANTE Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.19 1'05.19 1'39.79 2'13.95
34.00 34.60 34.16

15 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.53 1'05.15 1'40.15 2'15.47
33.62 35.00 35.32

16 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.93 1'05.43 1'40.56 2'15.68
34.50 35.13 35.12

17 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.34 1'05.31 1'41.36 2'16.06
33.97 36.05 34.70

18 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.84 1'05.77 1'40.92 2'16.16
33.93 35.15 35.24

19 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 31.73 1'06.33 1'41.94 2'16.38
34.60 35.61 34.44

20 GIORDANI Simona 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.71 1'05.96 1'41.41 2'16.77
34.25 35.45 35.36

21 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 31.63 1'06.33 1'42.16 2'17.08
34.70 35.83 34.92

22 MILANESIO Alice 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 31.75 1'06.58 1'42.80 2'17.82
34.83 36.22 35.02

23 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 32.69 1'06.66 1'42.39 2'17.99
33.97 35.73 35.60

24 RUSSI Sofia Frida 1997 ITA Aosta Nuoto 33.36 1'08.91 1'44.50 2'18.40
35.55 35.59 33.90

25 BENEDETTO Vera 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.44 1'08.08 1'44.31 2'18.47
34.64 36.23 34.16

26 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.49 1'07.96 1'43.56 2'18.78
35.47 35.60 35.22

27 CORVINO PANFILO Giulia 1997 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 32.41 1'07.23 1'43.11 2'18.92
34.82 35.88 35.81

28 MIGLIO Francesca 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 32.37 1'07.48 1'43.59 2'18.98
35.11 36.11 35.39

29 ZAMPICININI Sofia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.90 1'08.86 1'44.68 2'19.47
35.96 35.82 34.79

30 MENICHELLI Claudia 1998 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 33.92 1'09.71 1'45.77 2'20.20
35.79 36.06 34.43

31 LAMBARDI Alessia 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.86 1'08.51 1'45.04 2'21.75
35.65 36.53 36.71

32 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.70 1'08.40 1'45.38 2'21.78
35.70 36.98 36.40
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

33 NICOLI Arianna 1997 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 31.53 1'06.32 1'43.27 2'21.85
34.79 36.95 38.58

34 NUTINI Nadia 1998 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 32.33 1'08.19 1'45.44 2'22.03
35.86 37.25 36.59

35 TAMBURI Francesca 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.19 1'09.31 1'46.18 2'22.23
36.12 36.87 36.05

36 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.92 1'09.46 1'46.70 2'22.41
36.54 37.24 35.71

37 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 33.19 1'09.27 1'46.39 2'23.35
36.08 37.12 36.96

38 PALLADINO Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.81 1'09.32 1'46.94 2'23.52
36.51 37.62 36.58

39 CATENA Marianna 1998 ITA Crema Nuoto 33.23 1'10.39 1'48.36 2'23.88
37.16 37.97 35.52

40 MEMOLI Francesca 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.48 1'10.01 1'47.35 2'24.28
36.53 37.34 36.93

41 CHIRONNA Martina 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.42 1'09.90 1'47.50 2'24.72
36.48 37.60 37.22

42 MAZZA Francesca 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.95 1'10.03 1'48.10 2'25.18
37.08 38.07 37.08

43 TISSINO Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.34 1'10.43 1'47.61 2'25.68
37.09 37.18 38.07

44 CANEVA Virginia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.42 1'10.43 1'48.37 2'25.89
37.01 37.94 37.52

45 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.24 1'11.91 1'49.91 2'27.31
37.67 38.00 37.40

46 FREGONI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.39 1'09.02 1'48.58 2'27.61
36.63 39.56 39.03

NIERO Virginia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.12 1'10.76 1'49.34 2'27.61
36.64 38.58 38.27

48 CRESTALE Elisa 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.51 1'11.97 1'50.02 2'28.13
37.46 38.05 38.11

49 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.96 1'11.42 1'50.35 2'28.68
37.46 38.93 38.33

50 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.03 1'11.53 1'50.61 2'28.87
37.50 39.08 38.26

51 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.24 1'14.20 1'53.14 2'30.56
38.96 38.94 37.42

52 MARTINI Margherita 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 34.67 1'12.55 1'52.09 2'31.56
37.88 39.54 39.47

53 VERNIANI Vittoria 1998 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 35.32 1'13.14 1'52.52 2'31.66
37.82 39.38 39.14

54 VERGNANO Francesca 1997 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 34.87 1'13.62 1'53.25 2'31.94
38.75 39.63 38.69

55 MOCCHIETTI Camilla 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.53 1'14.12 1'54.40 2'33.03
38.59 40.28 38.63

56 DE MAGGIO Giulia 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.81 1'13.33 1'54.14 2'34.25
38.52 40.81 40.11

57 ZANCOLO' Lucrezia 1997 ITA GSL 36.14 1'15.36 1'56.08 2'35.23
39.22 40.72 39.15

58 ALESSIO Laura 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 35.97 1'16.89 1'57.46 2'35.85
40.92 40.57 38.39

59 RUBERTO Francesca 1997 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 35.53 1'15.46 1'55.66 2'35.89
39.93 40.20 40.23

60 LEOPARDI Arianna 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 35.88 1'16.32 1'56.99 2'36.46
40.44 40.67 39.47

61 PELIZZOLI Chiara 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 36.04 1'16.40 1'57.48 2'37.60
40.36 41.08 40.12

62 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 37.04 1'17.24 1'58.83 2'39.06
40.20 41.59 40.23

63 VILLANI Eirin 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 39.68 1'21.95 2'05.23 2'48.59
42.27 43.28 43.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP

    Pubblicata: 07/01/2011 ore 18:00
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